Product Data Sheet - Step Nosing F14-173
2022 V4
Contact
Ecoglo International Limited
Email: info@ecoglo.com  Web: www.ecoglo.com
The F14-173 Step Nosing is designed to ensure
visibility of steps in escape routes for compli-
ance with NFPA Life Safety Code (NFPA) and In-

aluminium section. Silicon Carbide anti-slip materials and custom made
photoluminescent pigment are embedded in thermoset polyester carriers
to integrally bond the active ingredients into the aluminium following cur-
ing at high temperature. The photoluminescent area is
also recessed into protective channels.
INSTALLATION
The F14-173 Step Nosing can be used on a range of substrates including
concrete, timber, tiles, vinyl, steel and checker plate. Uni clamp assem-
blies can be used for installation onto steel mesh steps.
Maximum recommended length for outdoor installation is 1500mm.
Installation needs to be carried out strictly in accordance with the Ecoglo
installation instructions
Consult Installation Instructions on website for full details and surface
preparation.
F14-173 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm
F14-173-800 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm 800mm
F14-173-900 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm 900mm
F14-173-1000 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm 1000mm
F14-173-1100 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm 1100mm
F14-173-1200 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm 1200mm
F14-173-1300 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm 1300mm
F14-173-1400 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm 1400mm
F14-173-1500 Step Nosing 75mm x 10mm 1500mm
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION  PRODUCT LENGTH
9.
70
m